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16597 SFR 270 02/11/2000

2026HX Base Yr

1050 SW GALILEE LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,672 80.9676 90.68 151,617 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1624

BAS 1,624 100 1,624 114,866

FOP 160 30 48 3,395

1,784 1,672 118,261

BAS= W40 S43  R4 D4  E12  U4 R4  FOP= E20 N8 W20 S8$ N8 E20
N35$.
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5.7
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5.7

8

20
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20

8

20

8

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

3 0168 PNEUMATIC 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,400

5,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


